

TARGET AUDIENCE

Intermountain Healthcare neurosciences providers, primary care providers, nurses, social workers, patients and community members interested in the evolving science, evaluation and management of dementia.

AGENDA

Friday, Sept 24, 2021					
Time	Title, Speaker, and Objectives				
7:45 AM	Opening Remarks Mrs. Ann Romney Global Ambassador, Ann Romney Center for Neurologic Diseases at Brigham and Women's Hospital Marc Harrison, MD President and CEO of Intermountain Healthcare				
8:00 AM	Epidemiology and Pathophysiology of Alzheimer's Disease Jakob Mrozewski, MD, Outpatient Behavioral Neurologist and Epileptologist, Intermountain Healthcare				
8:30 AM	Dementia A-Z: The Role of the Primary Care Team Cathleen M. Obray, MD, MHS Internist, Cognitive Care Lead, Neurosciences Clinical Program, Intermountain Healthcare Janie Earle, DNP, AGPCNP-C Care Manager, Post-Acute Care Team, Castell, an Intermountain Healthcare Company				
9:45 AM	Break				
10:00 AM	Management of Dementia and Caregiver Needs Kate Nederostek, MGS, CDP Gerontologist, Utah Department of Human Services Aging and Adult Services				
10:30 AM	The Role of the Cognitive Neurologist: Alzheimer Disease and Beyond Jakob Mrozewski, MD Outpatient Behavioral Neurologist and Epileptologist, Intermountain Healthcare				
11:15 AM	Progress in Deciphering the Causes of Alzheimer's Disease Leads to Novel Treatments Dennis Selkoe, MD Vincent and Stella Coates Professor of Neurologic Diseases, Harvard Medical School; Co-Director of the Ann Romney Center for Neurologic Diseases, Brigham and Women's Hospital				

	ST		

Colleen Andrews 801.507.8479 | Colleen.Andrews@imail.org

12:15 PM	Q&A Community panel Dennis Selkoe, MD; Mrs. Ann Romney; Cathleen M. Obray, MD, MHS; Jakob Mrozewki, MD; Kate Nederostek, MGS, CDP; Janie Earle, DNP, AGPCNP-C	
12:50 PM	Closing Remarks and Adjourn Cathleen M. Obray, MD, MHS Internist, Cognitive Care Lead, Neurosciences Clinical Program, Intermountain Healthcare	

Accreditation



Intermountain Healthcare is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

AMA PRA Credit

Intermountain Healthcare designates this live activity for a maximum of 4.5** AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s)TM. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

Nursing Contact Hours



Intermountain Healthcare is accredited as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation. This live activity offers a maximum of 4.5** nursing contact hours.

Successful completion is attending no less than 1 full session and claiming credit only for sessions attended.

**Credit hours are subject to change and based on actual learning hours and based on IPCE discretion.

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Registration Fee - \$25 for all Attendees

To register for the conference please visit https://intermountain.cloud-cme.com/dementia2021

For assistance please call 801-507-8470 or Toll Free - 800-900-7262 or e-mail ipce@imail.org



CANCELLATION AND REIMBURSEMENT POLICY

Cancellation and Reimbursement Policy: Full (100%) registration reimbursement for cancellation more than 14 days prior to the beginning of the activity. Half (50%) registration reimbursement for cancellation between four (4) and fourteen (14) days prior to the beginning of the activity. No reimbursement for cancellation three (3) days or less prior to the beginning of the activity.

Exceptions may be allowed only under extenuating circumstances and with approval from the IPCE Director, IPCE Medical Director, and AVP for IPCE.